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SFP Accessories

Meraki Product ID Standard Wavelength 
(nm)

Fiber 
Type

Fiber  
Description

Core / Clad 
Diameter

Jacket 
Color

Max  
Distance

Data Rate Meraki Product 
Compatibility

MA-SFP-1GB-SX 1000BASE-SX 850 MMF OM1 62.5 um / 

125 um

Orange 220m Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-1GB-SX 1000BASE-SX 850 MMF OM2 50 um /  

125 um

Orange 550m Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-1GB-SX 1000BASE-SX 850 MMF OM3 50 um /  

125 um

Aqua 550m Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-1GB-SX 1000BASE-SX 850 MMF OM4 50 um /  

125 um

Aqua 1km Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 1000BASE-LX10 1310 SMF OS1/OS2 9 um / 

125um

Yellow 10km Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 1000BASE-LX10 1310 MMF with patch cord Yellow/

Orange

550m Gigabit MX 100/400/600,  

MS Series

MA-SFP-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR 850 MMF OM1 62.5 um / 

125 um

Orange 26m 10 Gigabit MX 400/600,  

MS320/420 families

MA-SFP-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR 850 MMF OM2 50 um /  

125 um

Orange 82m 10 Gigabit MX 400/600,  

MS320/420 families

MA-SFP-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR 850 MMF OM3 50 um /  

125 um

Aqua 300m 10 Gigabit MX 400/600,  

MS320/420 families

MA-SFP-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR 850 MMF OM4 50 um /  

125 um

Aqua 400m 10 Gigabit MX 400/600,  

MS320/420 families

MA-SFP-10GB-LR 10GBASE-LR 1310 SMF OS1/OS2 9 um /  

125 um

Yellow 10km 10 Gigabit MX 400/600,  

MS320/420 families

MA-SFP-10GB-LRM 10GBASE-LRM 1310 MMF OM3 50 um / 

125um

Aqua 220m 10 Gigabit MS320 and MS420 

families

Meraki Product ID Standard Cable Length Assembly Type Data Rate Meraki Product Compatibility

MA-CBL-TA-1M 10GSFP+Cu 1m Passive Twinax 10 Gigabit MS320/420 families

Fiber Transceivers

Direct Attach


